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Classifica  NumFis Cognome

694635 CASTRO

715342 SAMARATHUNGA
719070 PELLEGRINO
726570 GANGI

5 719097 ALIOTTA

6 705618 GRASSO

7 714800 CARDACI
8

9

[ R S

697557 D'ARRIGO
710433 ESPOSITO

10 710309 CASTIGLIONE
11 711512 FISCETTA

12 724497 DI BELLA

13 705697 CANTARERO
14 704717 OUARANTA
15 709308 BRILLO

16 722857 MASCOLO

17 711629 MONACO

18 695711 DI CHIARA

19 722516 GORGONE

20 715590 MACCARRONE
21 721967 AUDIBERT

22 715608 PAPPALARDO
23 723281 PUZZO

24 722386 AIROLDI

25 718923 CAPIZZI

26 717916 STANISLAO
27 713013 REGALI

28 718928 CUCITI

29 711639 CUSUMANO
30 729937 AMATO

31 714832 ESPOSITO

32 708401 SANTORO

33 713108 PROVVIDENZA
34 732211 DE GRAZIA
35 720264 SORBELLO
36 732229 SALICE

37 722859 AMICO

38 714804 MENSA

39 697682 LOMBARDO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

PIETRO
MAYADANAVA
MATTEO FRANCESCO
MANFREDI

GIULIO

FEDERICO

LUIGI

FRANCESCO
ETTORE
PIERFRANCESCO
GIORGIO

MANOLO
MICHELANGELO
TANCREDI
EUGENIO

MARIO

GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE

MARIO

LUCA

MARCO ANTONIO SILVI
GIOVANNI

ANGELO

CESARE

ANDREA

MARIO

NICOLO

STEFANO

ALESSIO

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

MIRKO

FRANCESCO
NICOLA

ALESSIO

DAMIANO

MARCO

MARCO SALVATORE
EDOARDO

Del

24/04/12
01/10/12
04/09/12
08/06/13
26/11/12
08/07/13
06/02/13
03/02/12
08/02/13
08/10/12
17/12/12
28/07/13
29/07/13
16/08/13
29/06/13
02/05/13
19/08/12
22/05/12
30/05/12
30/12/13
22/04/12
30/04/13
19/09/13
13/09/13
24/11/13
19/06/12
29/05/13
02/09/12
28/12/13
07/01/13
14/02/13
14/08/13
28/11/12
09/01/13
09/01/13
04/04/12
13/05/12
28/10/13
16/02/13
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Denominazione

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

CUS CATANIA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB
SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
TRAPANI SCHERMA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CATANIA FENCING CLUB
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
SCHERMA AUGUSTA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
TRAPANI SCHERMA

SCHERMA MODICA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
SCHERMA NISCEMI

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
SCHERMA MODICA

SCHERMA NISCEMI

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
TRAPANI SCHERMA

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
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